
LOT 19 UNIT 20 THREE RIVERS ESTA

WD 1024-2013, WD 1025-2195, WD 1

JIMMY FOSTERS TREE SERVICE LLC/MILAM FRANK A
16034 FOSTER GROVE DR
ODESSA, FL 33556

00-00-00-01248-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

100000.20 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/26/2016 DF 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

87,263
8,300
18,000

113,563
0

113,563
0

113,563
113,563

0

114,866

1235/1303 5/21/2012 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIMMY FOSTERS TREE SE

JIMMY FOSTERS TREE 

1233/1832 1/13/2012 QC U V 19 9,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

V JOHN BROOK JR (TR I

JIMMY FOSTERS TREE 
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24855 M H 361 08/11/2006

HX Base Yr

1757 SW CENTRAL TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 02 824 112.9000 126.45 104,195 2012 2012 0 0 0 16.25 83.75

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 71,166

UOP 288 25 72 7,625

UOP 320 25 80 8,472

1,280 824 87,263

BAS= W28 S24 UOP= S8 E40 N8 W40$ E28 UOP=  E12 N24 W12 S24$
N24$.

BAS

28

24

28

24

UOP8

40

8

40

UOP

12

24

12

24

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,300

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


